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TERM
	
CHAIRS’ COMMITTEE
(Closed)  
3pm
	
CURRICULUM
SUB-COMMITTEE
4pm
	
PREMISES
SUB-COMMITTEE
8:00am
	
STAFFING
SUB-COMMITTEE
3:15pm
	
FINANCE
SUB-COMMITTEE
5:00pm
(AG minutes)
	

FGB
6:00pm

	
	
Chair: Bob Barrett

	
Chair: Sarah Sumner

	
Chair: Bob Barrett

	
Chair: Abdul Amin

	
Chair: Claire Garrett

	
Chair: Bob Barrett


	
	
-
	
-
	
-
	
-
	
Weds 9th Oct
	
[bookmark: _GoBack]Weds 18th Sept


	
1-2
	
Thurs 19th Sept
Thurs 14th Nov

	
Weds 18th Sept

	
Tues 1st Oct 
Tues 12th Nov

	
Thurs 21st Nov
	
Monday 25th Nov
	
Thurs 5th Dec

	
3-4
	
Thurs 9th Jan
Thurs 5th March

	
Weds 15th Jan
	
Tues 21st Jan 
Tues 3rd Mar 
	
Thurs 13th Feb
	
Weds 26th Feb
	
Weds 11th March 


	
5-6
	
Thurs 23rd April
Thurs 11th June

	
Weds 13th May
	
Tues 19th May 
	
Thurs 18th June
	
Weds 10th June
	
Weds 8th July 



WESTLEA PRIMARY SCHOOL MEETING DATES 2019-2020





























LACT DATES
	LACT Board 6pm
	LACT STRATEGY DAY
	RAB – 4pm

	21/11/19
	16/07/20
	09/09/19
	26/03/20

	04/03/20
	
	14/11/19
	04/06/20

	17/06/20
	
	20/01/20
	16/07/20
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